10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

102

75

97

98

149

115

132

172

139

170

74

99

59

114

141

83

86

73

110

201

140

81

62

103

128

7

148

88

78

72

67

CORTI

TURATI

DI DIO

TARABINI

FUMAGALLI

GARCIA

CORTI

MANZONI

COGLIATI

TAVOLA

DAVIDE

COLZANI

VIGANO'

DOZIO

COMI

BRUGNEROTTO

SELVETTI

ANDREOTTI

AGOSTINI

STEFANONI

COGLIATI

MILESI

SPREAFICO

CONFALONIERI

LOCCI

BORTOLOTTI

BOSISIO

CAGLIANI

REDAELLI

CORTI

COSSA

Risultati 10km

MASSIMILIANO

PAOLO

GIOVANNI

MATTEO

MARCO

ALBERTO

GIANCARLO

GABRIELE

GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

GHISLANZONI

RAFFAELLA

ALESSANDRO

LUIGI

SEAN

GIORGIO

ALBERTO

WALTER

GIORGIO

ALESSIO

FILIPPO

GIORGIO

PAOLO

MARIO

ALESSANDRO

MARCO

MASSIMILIANO

MATTEO

ANTONIO

MAURO

ALESSANDRO

PASTURO

US SAN MAURIZIO

VIRTUS CALCO

GS VALGEROLA

VIRTUS CALCO

POLISPORTIVA CASTELLO

VIRTUS CALCO

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

ASD FALCHILECCO

MARCIA CARATESI

AVIS OGGIONO

OSA VALMADRERA

VIRTUS CALCO

DAINI CARATE

VIRTUS CALCO

FALCHI LECCO

VIRTUS CALCO

OSA VALMADRERA

MARATON CLUB SONDRIO

AVIS OGGIONO

GS PREMANA

ATLETICA MARIANO

AS PREMANA

RUNNERS LEGNANO

PST Brianza

00:44:07

00:45:07

00:49:15

00:50:13

00:51:32

00:51:39

00:52:24

00:52:37

00:54:44

00:55:17

00:55:35

00:55:40

00:55:44

00:55:56

00:56:13

00:56:15

00:56:25

00:56:45

00:57:24

00:57:32

00:57:34

00:57:50

00:57:56

00:58:26

00:59:11

00:59:34

00:59:41

00:59:44

01:00:11

01:00:20

01:00:37

02/04/2018



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

125

100

220

66

80

79

101

76

84

145

224

61

156

218

150

211

147

167

219

135

104

199

200

146

82

130

194

173

175

158

160

RIPAMONTI

REDAELLI

BERENBRUCH

USUELLI

SPEDICATO

CORTI

LA SELVA

RECH

VISCARDI

MARIANI

TAVOLA

VISMARA

RIVA

BERENBRUCH

FUMAGALLI

PIROVANO

S0zz7|

CALDARELLI

CARLINI

PARRAVICI

GHISLANZONI

ZOCCO

POZZI

MILANI

BETTIMO

TICOZZI

NEGRI

FUMAGALLI

COLOMBO

FRIGERIO

SALA

Risultati 10km

ROBERTO

VIRGINIO

THOMAS

EMILIO

THOMAS

FRANCO

ANTONIO

ALBERTO

GABRIELE

GIUSEPPE

EMANUELE

EMILIO

CLAUDIO

DANIELE

GIANUIGI

GIANLUCA

FAUSO

FRANCESCO

FABIO

ROBERTO

MARIA CRISTINA

MARCO

MATTEO

LUCA

VILMO

MATTEO

CINZIA

GIORGIO

MARCO

MARILENA

GIANCARLO

MARCIA CARATESI

RUNNERS LEGNANO

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

MARCIA CARATESI

BAR VITALI

VILLA SAN ESE

GPL GALBATE

AVIS OGGIONO

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

AVIS OGGIONO

SEV VALMADRERA

AMATORI LECCO

SEV VALMADRERA

PODISTICA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

PST Brianza

01:02:03

01:02:14

01:02:39

01:02:52

01:02:57

01:02:58

01:03:17

01:03:19

01:04:06

01:04:12

01:04:32

01:04:50

01:05:15

01:05:28

01:05:31

01:06:08

01:06:31

01:07:31

01:07:35

01:08:01

01:08:37

01:09:02

01:09:06

01:09:40

01:10:13

01:10:41

01:10:45

01:11:08

01:11:11

01:11:23

01:11:23

02/04/2018



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

112

203

109

87

169

89

122

124

168

136

126

105

198

179

174

171

85

191

164

137

94

60

142

117

116

217

95

92

91

151

68

MASPERI

CORIO

BERETTA

RATTI

CORSI

RATTI

ZANARDO

ZANARDO

MOLINARI

EDERLINI

MASSIRONI

AVELLA

davin

PINI

TENTORIO

BRIVIO

BOSISIO

PLEBANI

VISMARA

AGOSTI

BARBIERI

VILLA

CASTELLI

TORNAGHI

FUMAGALLI

COLOMBO

TRESOLDI

RIVA

RIVA

TAVOLA

MAVERO

Risultati 10km

AVIS OGGIONO 01:11:34

MASSIMO

GIORGIO

LAURA

CESARE

SIMONA

PAOLO

FLAVIO

GABRIELLA

PAOLA

LUCA

ANDREA

CIRO

laura

MATTEO

CARLO

FRANCESCA

LUCA

WILLIAM

MARINA

LUCIA

ALDO

MARIACRISTINA

PAOLO

GIUSEPPE

MARCO

LUANA

GIOVANNI

ARMIDA

LUCIA

FRANCESCO

CLAUDIO

GS ROGENO

GS ROGENO

TTB BRIANZA

TTB BRIANZA

GS SANTA MARIA

BRIANZA NORD

GS ROGENO

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

AVIS OGGIONO

GAP SARONNO

AVIS OGGIONO

CTL3

GAP SARONNNO

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

PST Brianza

01:12:21

01:12:27

01:12:30

01:13:21

01:13:23

01:13:57

01:13:57

01:14:05

01:15:09

01:15:12

01:16:16

01:16:19

01:16:23

01:16:42

01:16:58

01:17:16

01:17:21

01:17:30

01:18:09

01:18:58

01:19:05

01:19:05

01:19:34

01:19:44

01:20:22

01:20:38

01:21:19

01:21:29

01:22:40

01:23:10

02/04/2018



94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

154

127

134

131

180

153

152

176

113

106

204

58

111

96

119

166

133

162

70

69

71

129

208

165

123

118

64

65

63

181

184

CORTI

MASSIRONI

GHEZZI

RADAELLI

PANZERI

TORNAGHI

CORTI

PEREGO

FUMAGALLI

ROSSINI

BOATO

GEROSA

CESANA

CEDRONI

GHIONI

MONTANELLI

POLETTI

COLOMBO

DELL'ORO

APPIANI

COLOMBO

PANZERI

PONZONI

ARRIGONI

COMI

CESANA

CRIPPA

BIELLA

LAVELLI

CESANA

CATTANEO

Risultati 10km

AMELIA

FIORELLA

ROBERTO

CHIARA

DANIELA

FLAVIO

MARIA

ANTONIO

GIORGIO

ROBERTA

ITALO

SILVIA

RAFFAELLA

ROMOLO

MARIA GABRIELLA

MATTEO

ELISABETTA

MARTINA

ATTILIA

ANITA

GEROLAMO

MARIA CARLA

CLAUDIA

EMANUELA

VINCENZO

ALFREDO

FRANCA

ELIO

SONIA

GIANCARLA

EMILIANA

AVIS OGGIONO

GS SANTA MARIA

AVIS OGGIONO

AVIS OGGIONO

CROCE ROSSA GALBIATE

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO

LIBERTAS GALBIATE

GRUPPOLIBBERTA GALBIATE

LIBERTAS GALBIATE

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

CTLS

CTL3

PST Brianza

01:23:36

01:23:46

01:23:47

01:23:55

01:23:56

01:24:01

01:24:02

01:24:22

01:25:05

01:26:00

01:26:13

01:30:08

01:31:10

01:33:57

01:34:40

01:35:22

01:35:39

01:36:43

01:39:01

01:39:03

01:39:03

01:48:25

01:48:26

01:51:55

01:54:46

01:54:47

01:57:29

01:57:40

01:57:46

01:59:25

01:59:25

02/04/2018



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

183

227

223

195

193

178

210

57

213

215

216

197

196

214

185

182

138

222

221

120

121

202

205

206

161

207

209

108

225

229

155

CESANA

TAVOLA

MANZONI

CESANA

DE ANGELI

CESANA

PIROVANO

ABBINANTE

DELL'ORO

RUSCONI

RUSCONI

DONADONI

GRANDE

GEROSA

ORSANIGO

CASTANO'

RIVA

DE CAPITANI

SALA

RIPAMONTI

RIGAMONTI

CIVILLINI

DE DOMINICIS

MANZONI

NAVA

MANZONI

FUMAGALLI

ALBANESE

OLEONI

FACELLI

MESSAGGIO

Risultati 10km

MARIATERESA

CLARA

VIRGINIA

MARCO

MARIA GRAZIA

NICOLETTA

LAURA

BARBARA

BARBARA

SONIA

DIEGO

LUISELLA

LUCREZIA

MARTA

NATALIA

LOREDANA

ELENA

ELISA

MARILENA

MARIA CRISTINA

MARTA

GIANMARCO

DAVIDE

MONICA

MATTIA

MARIANGELA

NADIA

MARIA ROSA

TIZIANA

ANTONIO

ELEONORA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

AVIS OGGIONO

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

OSA VALMADRERA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

ORATORIO COLLE BRIANZA

CORO DI RAVELLINO

CORO DI RAVELLINO

CORO DI RAVELLINO

BOCIA VERANO

PST Brianza

02:05:50

02:06:10

02:06:14

02:06:24

02:06:37

02:07:21

02:09:31

02:11:10

02:11:54

02:11:58

02:12:11

02:12:23

02:12:36

02:13:38

02:15:17

02:15:20

02:16:02

02:24:10

02:24:14

02:25:04

02:25:17

02:29:35

02:31:11

02:31:17

02:31:42

02:32:16

02:32:40

02:35:35

02:40:45

02:40:46

02:42:26

02/04/2018



156

157

158

159

160

161

162

157

159

143

144

228

226

107

FILLORAMO

LAINO

PILI

PILI

OLEONI

CITTERIO

PANIZZOLO

Risultati 10km

GIULIA

SERENELLA

EMANUELE

GIUSEPPINI

LILIANA

ROBERTA

STEFANIA

02:42:30

02:42:46

02:44:12

02:44:40

02:44:57

02:44:58

02:52:01
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